
Kopidlenský kapřík 9.10.2015 - 2. ročník
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1 Valeš Václav ZŠ Jičín, Husova 53,5 15 1 19,5 4 10,0 1 9 4

2 Tondr Matěj ZŠ Sobotka 53,0 13 9 19,0 5 10,0 1 11 1

3 Bohm Tomáš ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 46,0 15 1 21,0 2 10,0 1 0 13

4 Šádek Jakub ZŠ Jičín, Husova 45,5 12 15 17,5 8 7,0 20 9 4

5 Bělohoubek Jan ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 45,0 15 1 17,0 10 10,0 1 3 10

6 Tauchman Aleš ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 44,0 14 6 20,0 3 10,0 1 0 13

7 Nezkusil Jakub ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 43,0 13 9 15,0 14 5,0 27 10 2

8 Hospodka Patrik ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 42,5 15 1 17,5 8 10,0 1 0 13

9 Drbohlav Patrik ZŠ Jičín, Husova 42,0 12 15 30,0 1 0,0 28 0 13

10 Bárta Daniel ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 41,0 15 1 16,0 12 10,0 1 0 13

10 Burda Tomáš ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 41,0 12 15 19,0 5 10,0 1 0 13

12 Senohrábková Kateřina ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 39,5 14 6 15,5 13 10,0 1 0 13

13 Dittmar Jan ZŠ Jičín, Husova 39,0 12 15 18,0 7 9,0 16 0 13

14 Česnek Štěpán ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, Bezno 37,0 9 31 17,0 10 10,0 1 1 11

14 Klepač Vlastimil ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 37,0 12 15 10,0 27 9,0 16 6 7

16 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Kopidlno 34,5 10 25 14,5 16 10,0 1 0 13

17 Folprecht Miroslav ZŠ Jičín, Husova 34,0 10 25 14,0 17 10,0 1 0 13

18 Svoboda Ladislav ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 33,0 11 22 15,0 14 7,0 20 0 13

18 Dirr Lukáš ZŠ Sobotka 33,0 12 15 10,0 27 6,0 24 5 9

20 Muchová Bára ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 32,0 12 15 10,0 27 10,0 1 0 13

20 Horčička Tomáš ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 32,0 11 22 12,0 19 9,0 16 0 13

22 Hloušková Kristýna ZŠ Kopidlno 31,5 14 6 10,5 24 7,0 20 0 13

23 Kubeček Filip ZŠ Sobotka 31,0 10 25 11,0 22 0,0 28 10 2

24 Jeníková Alžběta ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 30,5 11 22 10,5 24 9,0 16 0 13

24 Svoboda Štěpán ZŠ Kopidlno 30,5 13 9 11,5 21 0,0 28 6 7

26 Vít Jaroslav ZŠ Kopidlno 30,0 13 9 10,0 27 7,0 20 0 13

27 Hadinec Radek ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 29,5 10 25 10,5 24 0,0 28 9 4

28 Žitný Václav ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 28,0 10 25 12,0 19 6,0 24 0 13

29 Hadinec Marek ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 26,5 10 25 6,5 33 10,0 1 0 13

29 Aman David ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 26,5 13 9 13,5 18 0,0 28 0 13

31 Kobr Martin ZŠ Jičín, Husova 25,5 7 34 7,5 32 10,0 1 1 11

32 Klabanová Karolína ZŠ Kopidlno 25,0 8 33 11,0 22 6,0 24 0 13

33 Valnohová Karolína ZŠ Kopidlno 19,0 9 31 10,0 27 0,0 28 0 13

34 Bíreš Daniel ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 18,5 13 9 5,5 34 0,0 28 0 13

35 Hrdý Petr ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 9,5 4 35 5,5 34 0,0 28 0 13

36 Pluhař Honza ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 9,0 4 35 5,0 36 0,0 28 0 13
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Valeš Václav 53,5 10 15 1 19,5 4 10 1 9 4

Šádek Jakub 45,5 47 12 15 17,5 8 7 20 9 4

Folprecht Miroslav 34 56 10 25 14 17 10 1 0 13

Bohm Tomáš 46 17 15 1 21 2 10 1 0 13

Česnek Štěpán 37 53 9 31 17 10 10 1 1 11

Tauchman Aleš 44 23 14 6 20 3 10 1 0 13

Burda Tomáš 41 34 12 15 19 5 10 1 0 13

Senohrábková Kateřina 39,5 33 14 6 15,5 13 10 1 0 13

Hospodka Patrik 42,5 23 15 1 17,5 8 10 1 0 13

Bělohoubek Jan 45 22 15 1 17 10 10 1 3 10

Bárta Daniel 41 27 15 1 16 12 10 1 0 13

Svoboda Ladislav 33 69 11 22 15 14 7 20 0 13

Tondr Matěj 53 16 13 9 19 5 10 1 11 1

Dirr Lukáš 33 75 12 15 10 27 6 24 5 9

Kubeček Filip 31 77 10 25 11 22 0 28 10 2

Dittmar Jan 39 51 12 15 18 7 9 16 0 13

Kobr Martin 25,5 78 7 34 7,5 32 10 1 1 11

Drbohlav Patrik 42 57 12 15 30 1 0 28 0 13

Aman David 26,5 68 13 9 13,5 18 0 28 0 13

Horčička Tomáš 32 70 11 22 12 19 9 16 0 13

Nezkusil Jakub 43 52 13 9 15 14 5 27 10 2

Klabanová Karolína 25 92 8 33 11 22 6 24 0 13

Svoboda Lukáš 34,5 55 10 25 14,5 16 10 1 0 13

Vít Jaroslav 30 69 13 9 10 27 7 20 0 13

Hadinec Radek 29,5 81 10 25 10,5 24 0 28 9 4

Žitný Václav 28 81 10 25 12 19 6 24 0 13

Muchová Bára 32 56 12 15 10 27 10 1 0 13

Jeníková Alžběta 30,5 75 11 22 10,5 24 9 16 0 13

Bíreš Daniel 18,5 84 13 9 5,5 34 0 28 0 13

Klepač Vlastimil 37 65 12 15 10 27 9 16 6 7

Svoboda Štěpán 30,5 65 13 9 11,5 21 0 28 6 7

Hloušková Kristýna 31,5 63 14 6 10,5 24 7 20 0 13

Valnohová Karolína 19 99 9 31 10 27 0 28 0 13

Hadinec Marek 26,5 72 10 25 6,5 33 10 1 0 13

Pluhař Honza 9 112 4 35 5 36 0 28 0 13

Hrdý Petr 9,5 110 4 35 5,5 34 0 28 0 13
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ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, 

Robousy
15,00

7 12 ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 33,83

8 6 ZŠ Kopidlno 29,83
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5 8 ZŠ Sobotka 39,00

6 10 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 35,50

3 11
ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera 

Rožďalovice
41,00

4 5 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 39,67

1 9 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 44,33

2 1
ZŠ a MŠ V. Vaňka, 

Bezno
42,33
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